63
w: www.bestobellvalves.com   e: sales@bestobellvalves.com
ASPRO
Stainless Steel
DN6 & DN20 (¼” & ¾”)
DN6: ¼” TR ONLY
DN20: ¾” TR, ½” Socket Weld
Materials

5/8
7/8
How to order
Specify pipe size, duty, flow rate and model number
77
w: www.bestobellvalves.com   e: sales@bestobellvalves.com
Globe Valves & Manifold Fill Assemblies – Soft Goods Kit
DN6, 10, 15, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 65, 80, 100 & DN150 (   ” - 6”)
Soft Goods Kit to suit cryogenic globe valves and manifold fill
assemblies.
Suitable for use with products on the following pages:
	 • DS A001 - Page 4
	 • DS A002 - Page 6
	 • DS A003 - Page 8
	 • DS A004 - Page 10
	 • DS A007 - Page 16
	 • DS A008 - Page 18
	 • DS B001 - Page 20
	 • DS I001 - Page 48
	 • DS I002 - Page 50
Spares Kits
Consisting Of
	 • 1 x Wiper Seal
	 • 2 x Chevron Top
	 • 1 x ‘O’ Seal
	 • 1 x Chevron BTM
	 • 1 x Gasket
	 • 1 x A/F Disc
	 • 1 x Seal
1/8
DN Part Numbers Weight (kg) Notes
6 CNBR30C 0.1
10 CNBR30C 0.1
15 CNBR30C 0.1
20 CNBR40C 0.1 Bronze Valve Only
25 CNBR50C 0.1
32 CNBR70C 0.1
40 CNBR70C 0.1
50 CNBR80C 0.1
65 CNBR90C 0.1
80 CNBRA0C 0.2
100 CNBRB0C 0.2
150 CNBRD0C 0.2
Specifications
78

Consisting Of
	 • 1 x Gasket
DN Order Code Weight (kg)
6 S-B0A61BLZ76A90000 0.01
10 S-B0A61BLZ76A90000 0.01
15 S-B0A61BLZ76A90000 0.01
20 S-B0A61BLZA9A90000 0.01
25 S-B0A61BLZA9A90000 0.01
32 S-B0A61BLZCBA90000 0.01
40 S-B0A61BLZCBA90000 0.01
50 S-B0A61BLZEDA90000 0.01
65 S-B0A61BLZFEAC0000 0.01
80 S-B0A61BR176AC0020 0.01
100 S-B0A61BL5HGAC0000 0.01
150 S-B0A61BL2KKAC0000 0.01
Specifications
All weights are approximate
1/8
88